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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: 2AM-DOH1323, 2BB-BOS1727, 2BB-MAE1727, 2BE-HOP1222 December 2017
Monthly Monitoring Reports 

Paul, Eva (AADNC/AANDC) <eva.paul@canada.ca> Wed, Jan 31, 2018 at 1:47 PM
To: Enviro <enviro@tmacresources.com>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>, Dan Gagnon
<dan.gagnon@tmacresources.com>, "Fraser, Jeremy (AADNC/AANDC)" <jeremy.fraser@canada.ca>

Hi Kyle, and thanks for the response and explanations.

 

I still get a total of 1095823 for the Reclaim Water.

 

Beginning in 2018, all water used for ice road development is to be reported in total water usage.

 

Thank you.

 

Eva Paul

 

From: Enviro [mailto:enviro@tmacresources.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2018 1:01 PM 
To: Paul, Eva (AADNC/AANDC); Licensing Department 
Cc: Oliver Curran; Shelley Potter; Dan Gagnon; Fraser, Jeremy (AADNC/AANDC)
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